
Bid Opening:Wednesday, May 27, 2009 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Conference: Monday, May 11, 2009 @ 10:00AM
Project No: FM090371-JOC

Job Order Contract- Seal Coat Striping 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm

CONSULTANTS
Gordian Group 818/518-0678

CONTRACTORS
ABC Resources, Inc. 1527 W. State Street Ontario CA 91762 909-988-0390 909/988-6201
General Pavment Management 240 Quail Court Santa Paula CA 93060 800-834-8488 805/933-0882
Golden State Sealing & Striping, Inc. P.O. Box 710 Arroyo Grande CA 93421 805/473-3588 805/473-3538
Granite Construction Company 5335 Debbie Dr. Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/964-7664
J Pave P.O. Box 4943 Ventura CA 93007 805/672-2979 805/672-2968
Pave West 4015 Harbor Blvd. La Habra CA 90631 562/694-3113 562/694-0263
Penfield & Smith 705-B Firestone Road Santa Barbara CA 93117 805/963-9532 805/964-6025
Premier West Contractors, Inc. 740 W. Grove Ave Orange CA 92865 714/279-0903 714/279-0856
United Seal Coating & Slurryseal Inc. 3463 State St. #522 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-4922 805/898-0805
Valley Slurry Seal Company 3050 Beacon Blvd, Ste 205 Sacramento CA 95691 916/373-1500 916/373-1438



Bid Opening:Wednesday, May 27, 2009 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Conference: Monday, May 11, 2009 @ 10:00AM
Project No: FM090371-JOC

Job Order Contract- Seal Coat Striping 2

Add #3


	Sheet1

